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Jennifer Peters: IA, MI, MN, MO, ND, SD, WI
jennifer.peters@truist.com | 816-674-6912

Donna Miller: CT, IN, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT
donna.miller@truist.com | 508-380-1801

Mark Egolf: DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA
mark.egolf@truist.com | 410-279-6437

Sam Hall: TN, VA, WV
sam.hall@truist.com | 804-282-4019

Eric Blanks: FL, GA, IL
eric.blanks@truist.com | 706-338-6012

Steven Campbell: KY, NC, OH, SC
steven.campbell@truist.com | 803-240-3505

Kym Wright: CA, NV
kymberly.wright@truist.com | 760-518-8527

Karen Anderson: AZ, CO, ID, MT, NM, OR, UT, WA, WY
karen.anderson@truist.com | 480-205-4485

Brad Burney: AL, AR, KS, LA, MS, NE, OK
brad.burney@truist.com | 501-258-4425

Melissa Van Horn: TX
melissa.l.vanhorn@truist.com | 805-550-6193

WA

Mortgage



Correspondent Lending
Non-Delegated Contacts
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WA

Barbara Nelson: NW Region
AZ, CA, CO, IA, ID, IL, KS, MN, MT, NE, ND, NM, NV, OK, OR, SD, TX, UT, WA, WI, WY
barbara.nelson@truist.com | 425-417-6264

Rachel Bailey: SE Region
AL, AR, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MO, MS, NC, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, SC, TN, TX, VA, VT, WV
rachel.bailey@truist.com | 804-658-4461

Mortgage


